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SORT BY: CALL MODES STATUS Use column headings SortMode: Min2ZMax

Locator: |

|ca|::ulate| Enter a Locator here and calculate distance in and bearing (degrees) to each station. [info]

key
GB3C)
GB3CQ
GB3HF
GB3KB
GB3TX
GB3WP

Southern CaliforniaOpen 10m FM Voice Repeaters

[CHAN]

[ouTPUT]

29.6400
29.6300
29.6900
29.6900
29.6500
29.6600

[Rx]

29.5400
29.5300
29.5900
29.5900
29.5500
29.5600

[QTHR]
10920F
1090
1082
JOO1BL
JO02QP
I093HP

[km]

[deg]

[WHERE]
BOZEAT
WORTHING
LLANGOLLEN
ERITH
NORWICH
WAKEFIELD

[ReG]
CEN
SE
WM
SE
CEN
NOR

[cTCss/cC) modes [www] [KEEPER]
77.0 A G1IRG
88.5 A GAWTV
103.5 A GWONIS
103.5 A G4EGU
94.8 A v MOZAH
82.5 A MOYDG

29.6200 107.2 NI8H Los Angeles - BHARC
29.6400 107.2 WE6KRW Santiago Peak - OC RACES
29.6600 107.2 K6TY Arcadia

NOT OPERATIONAL
OPERATIONAL
NOT OPERATIONAL
NOT OPERATIONAL
OPERATIONAL
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